
Friday 24th February 2023

Newsletter

What a great start we have had to Spring 2! The children have enjoyed learning in Science,

Geography and History. It was wonderful to show visitors round school. The children were

able to explain what they were learning and were very proud of their achievements.

All children have had their homework for this half term, please could you encourage your child

to talk about their learning at home. If you are struggling to engage your child in Homework

please sign up for the Homework Club on a Monday after school. I know lots of children have

benefitted from this provision.

Extra-Curricular clubs will be starting this week so please make sure you have completed the

Google Form to give permission.

As a school we will be celebrating World Book Day on Thursday 2nd March 2023, there is

information in this week’s Newsletter.

Have a super weekend

Take care,

Mrs Dean

W/C 6.2.23

Topaz Class Won best attendance for this week.

It is really important that all children are given the equal chance
to learn by being in school on time and every day.

This week we celebrated Mrs Ahmad, Joey and

Samuel’s birthdays!



Luna, Ziggy, Jamie-Lee, Leyi, Aubree, Ruby and

Finley

House Points

Well done to St. Andrew’s for earning the most

house points this week.



Our Gospel Value this half term is …

World Book Day 2023

Children are invited to come to school in their

pyjamas to celebrate World Book Day - Thursday 2nd

March. We are promoting the benefits of a book at

bedtime.

Parents are invited to come into school at 2:45pm to

share stories and books with their children in class.





Date Event

Wednesday 1st March 2023 Emerald Class Worship

Thursday 2nd March 2023 World Book Day - see above for more

information

Sunday 12th March 2023 St. Paul’s Church “All Aboard” Service

Monday 13th March 2023 Year 6 SATs information meeting

4:00pm

Wednesday 15th March 2023 Opal Class Worship

Friday 17th March 2023 Comic Relief Day - come to school

dressed as your favourite Mr Men or

Little Miss character

Monday 20th March Reading Week - events and activities

to be announced later this half term

Wednesday 22nd March 2023 Pearl Class Worship

Friday 24th March 2023 Wear your own clothes to school day -

please could we ask for donations of

Easter Eggs for our Easter Bingo

Wednesday 29th March 2023 Parents’ Evening via Zoom

Thursday 30th March 2023 Easter Bingo

Friday 31st March 2023 Sapphire Class Worship

Friday 31st March 2023 School closes for Easter 1:30pm

Monday 17th April 2023 School Reopens

Monday 1st May 2023 School Closed for May Day Bank

Holiday



Wednesday 3rd May 2023 New to Warton St. Paul’s Reception

2023 Meeting time TBC

Monday 8th May 2023 School Closed for Additional Bank

Holiday to celebrate the King’s

Coronation

Tuesday 9th May 2023 Year 6 KS2 SATs begin

Sunday 14th May 2023 St. Paul’s Church “All Aboard” Service

Monday 22nd May 2023 Health week in school - more

information to follow

Friday 26th May 2023 1:15pm Sports Day

Friday 26th May 2023 School Closes for Half term 3:15pm

Monday 5th June 2023 School Closed INSET Day

Tuesday 6th June 2023 School Reopens

Sunday 11th June 2023 St. Paul’s Church “All Aboard” Service

Sunday 9th July 2023 St. Paul’s Church “All Aboard” Service

Thursday 13th July 2023 Year 6 Production 1:30pm and 5:00pm

Tuesday 18th July 2023 Reception Graduation 2022/23

3:30pm

Wednesday 19th July 2023 1:30pm Year 6 Leaver’s Service

Thursday 20th July 2023 End of Year Disco

Infants 4:00pm-5:00pm

Juniors 5:30pm-6:30pm

Friday 21st July 2023 School Closes for Summer 1:30pm


